06
/0
8-
16
- 2
02
2
MAN-SC/-LC

subject to change without prior notice.
Accessories for Standard Versions
Order Code Description Image
ZUB-MANS-KON1
Plug-in retrofit kit with 2x potential-free SPDT contacts,
comprised of a relay board and 2x socket head cap screws M2x16
(only for MAN-LC…)
Switching capacity per contact: 30 VAC/DC, max. 1 A
ZUB-MANS-KON2
Plug-in retrofit kit with 2x potential-free SPDT contacts,
comprised of a relay board and 2x socket head cap screws M2x16 and
8-pin M12 connector (only for MAN-LC…)
Switching capacity per contact: 30 VAC/DC, max. 1 A
ZUB-MANS-KAP01 Rubber impact protection sleeve MAN-SC/-LC, Black
ZUB-MANS-KAP02 Rubber impact protection sleeve MAN-SC/-LC, Orange
Accessories for M12 x 1 Round Connector
Round Connector, M12x1 Socket, Straight
Technical
Details
Image
Model ZUB-KAB-12D500 807.007 807.007/5M 807.007/10M 807.008 807.008/5M 807.008/10M
Way of Connection Screws
2 m cable,
PVC jacket,
PUR molded body
5 m cable,
PVC jacket,
PUR molded body
10 m cable,
PVC jacket,
PUR molded body
2 m cable,
PVC jacket,
PUR molded body
5 m cable,
PVC jacket,
PUR molded body
10 m cable,
PVC jacket,
PUR molded body
Male Insert PBT / PA66 PUR PUR
Ring Nut PA66 Zinc die casting / Brass, nickel-plated Zinc die casting / Brass, nickel-plated
Cable Outlet /
Cable Diameter 4 - 6 mm 6 mm 6 mm
Cross Section of Wire max. 0.75 mm2 0.34 mm2 0.25 mm2
Number of Contacts 5 5 8
Protection IP 67 IP 67 IP 67
Rated Voltage 60 V 60 V 60 V
Rated Current 4 A 2 A 2 A
Ambient Temperature -40...185 °F -13...176 °F -13...185°F -13...176 °F -13...185 °F
Round Connector, M12x1 Socket, Straight Round Connector, M12x1 Socket, Angled
Technical
Details
Image
Model ZUB-KAB-12D800 807.007/90D 807.007/90D5M 807.007/90D10M 807.008/90D 807.008/90D5M 807.008/90D10M
Way of Connection Screws
2 m cable,
PVC jacket,
PUR molded body